
Family Affair Campground 
814-722-5636 

9640 Findley Lake Road 

North East  PA  16428 

2026 Overnight Rate Schedule 

Reservations recommended 

(see below for Holiday Rates) 

Master Card, Visa, Discover and PayPal accepted 
 

One night deposit (nonrefundable) required at the time of making reservation. 

Standard check in time is 2:00 PM; standard check out time is noon. 

Rates are based on a family of two adults and dependent children living at home. 

 

4th of July 
(3 night minimum) 

Noon Thursday 7-2 to 8 pm Sunday 7-5 
Sewer, Electric & Water  $280 
Electric & Water    $260 
Primitive (No hookups)   $180 

Jamboree 
July 24 & 25 (Friday and Saturday night) 
Sewer, Electric & Water  $185 

Electric & water              $170 

Primitive (No hookups)   $130 

 

Labor Day 
(3 night minimum) 

Noon Friday 9-4 to 8 pm Monday 9-7 
Sewer, Electric & Water  $280 
Electric & water               $260 
Primitive (No hookups)   $180 

Holiday Rates 
Holiday reservation must be paid in full at the 

time of booking. 
Individual days within the holiday dates cannot be reserved.   

No Exceptions! 

Standard Rate:  Night Week Month 

Electric, water & sewer  $75 $450  $1,680 

Electric & water  $70 $420 $1,568 

Primitive (No hookups)    $50 $300 $1,120 

Memorial Day 
(3 night minimum) 

Noon Friday 5-22 to 8 pm Monday 5-25 
Sewer, Electric & Water  $280 
Electric & Water              $260 
Primitive (No hookups)   $180 

Visitors 

(includes pools & activities) 

Daily:  $5 

Overnight: $7 

Visitors 

(includes pools & activities) 

Daily:  $5 

Overnight: $7 

All vehicles on campground property must display a hang tag at all times. 


